
One bedroom flats

Years
Total N of mortgage loans 
outstanding 

New mortgage loans, 
total number

New Mortgage 
loans, total £

Fully repaid 
loans

New mortgage 
loans, total number

New Mortgage 
loans, total £

Average Maturity at 
inception

Average Mortgage 
amount Average LTV Average %

Average household 
income of the buyer

Average N of people 
in household of the 
buyer

Average household 
income of the Seller

Average N of people 
in household of the 
Seller

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Two Bedroom flats

Years
New mortgage 
loans, total number

New Mortgage 
loans, total £

Average Maturity at 
inception

Average Mortgage 
amount Average LTV Average %

Average household 
income of the buyer

Average N of people 
in household of the 
buyer

Average household 
income of the Seller

Average N of people 
in household of the 
Seller

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Two Bedroom House

Years
New mortgage 
loans, total number

New Mortgage 
loans, total £

Average Maturity at 
inception

Average Mortgage 
amount Average LTV Average %

Average household 
income of the buyer

Average N of people 
in household of the 
buyer

Average household 
income of the Seller

Average N of people 
in household of the 
Seller

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Three Bedroom House

Years
New mortgage 
loans, total number

New Mortgage 
loans, total £

Average Maturity at 
inception

Average Mortgage 
amount Average LTV Average %

Average household 
income of the buyer

Average N of people 
in household of the 
buyer

Average household 
income of the Seller

Average N of people 
in household of the 
Seller

2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
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