					One bedroom flats									
	Total N of mortgage loans	New mortgage loans,	New Mortgage	Fully repaid	New mortgage	New Mortgage	Average Maturity at	Average Mortgage			Average household	Average N of people in household of the	Average household	Average N of people in household of the
Years	outstanding	total number	loans, total £	loans	loans, total number	loans, total £	inception	amount	Average LTV	Average %	income of the buyer	buyer	income of the Seller	Seller
2015	i													
2016	;													
2017	,													
2018	1													
2019)													
2020	1													
2021														
2022	!													
2023	1													
					Two Bedroom flats									
												Average N of people		Average N of people
					New mortgage	New Mortgage	Average Maturity at				Average household	in household of the	Average household	in household of the
Years							Average Maturity at inception	Average Mortgage amount	Average LTV	Average %	Average household income of the buyer		Average household income of the Seller	in household of the
2015					New mortgage				Average LTV	Average %	-	in household of the	-	in household of the
2015 2016	;				New mortgage				Average LTV	Average %	-	in household of the	-	in household of the
2015 2016 2017	; ,				New mortgage				Average LTV	Average %	-	in household of the	-	in household of the
2015 2016 2017 2018	; , ;				New mortgage				Average LTV	Average %	-	in household of the	-	in household of the
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019	; , ,				New mortgage				Average LTV	Average %	-	in household of the	-	in household of the
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020	; , ; ;				New mortgage				Average LTV	Average %	-	in household of the	-	in household of the
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2020	5 7 1 1				New mortgage				Average LTV	Average %	-	in household of the	-	in household of the
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020					New mortgage				Average LTV	Average %	-	in household of the	-	in household of the

	Two Bedroom House									
								Average N of people		Average N of people
	New mortgage	New Mortgage	Average Maturity at	Average Mortgage			Average household	in household of the	Average household	in household of the
Years	loans, total number	loans, total £	inception	amount	Average LTV	Average %	income of the buyer	buyer	income of the Seller	Seller
2015										
2016										
2017										
2018										
2018 2019										
2020										
2021										

2022	

Three Bedroor	Three Bedroom House										
							Average N of people		Average N of people		
New mortgage	New Mortgage	Average Maturity at	Average Mortgage			Average household	in household of the	Average household	in household of the		
loans, total nu	nber loans, total £	inception	amount	Average LTV	Average %	income of the buyer	buyer	income of the Seller	Seller		